
Company Representative Area of Specialty City Phone # Email DGS Cert #
ADH Environmental Duncan Geddes +1 Stormwater, SWPPP Soquel 831-477-2003 Dgeddes@adhenvironmental.com 23740
AE3 Partners, Inc. Sara dunaway +2 Architecture, Engineering, Construc. ManOakland 510-538-9991 ae3@ae3partners.com 1647260
AG Construction Audrei Grokhota Framing, Concrete, Walls, Windows San Francisco 415-896-6668 Graudy22@gmail.com 1058790
Bellecci & Associates Charles Capp Land/Construction Surveying Concord 925-685-4569 ccapp@bellecci.com 49001
CE2 Corporation Tess Blengino +1 Environmental Management, Consulting Pleasanton 510-332-0421 Tblengino@CE2CORP.com 37167
Dream Ride Elevator Anna Hela Elevator, wheelchair- construction Benicia 707-745-1380 anna@dreamrideelevator.com 31539
G&G Risk Management Consulting, Inc. Jay Youngkamp Safety Antioch 925-783-1163 jvyoungkamp@yahoo.com 41200
Gems Environmental Mgmt Services Steve Rojer Environmental services Concord (925) 671-6822 srojek@gemsenvironmental.com 41702
GFL Consulting LLC Barry S. Sheppard Construction & Project Management San Francisco 415-320-2246 bsheppard@gflconsulting.com 110801037
Green Valley Consulting Engineers Jason Alandy Civil Engineering, Construction Manag. Santa Rosa 707-579-0388 jason@gvalley.com 16953
Guida Surveying Inc. Aundrea Tirapelle All aspects of Land Surveying Pleasanton 510-332-0434 atirapelle@guidasurveying.com 26277
Infinity Engineering Afor Wesanwi Engineering Oakland (510) 393-2792 aforallen@hotmail.com NA
J. Majors & Associates PR & Events, LLC Jacqueline Majors Outreach, PR, Office Admin. Richmond 925-949-6169 Jacqueline@jmajorsandassociates.com 16953
J. Samuel Trucking Jeff Samuel Construction Trking, End Dump, Flatbed Piedmont 510-472-8308 J.Samuel1021@yahoo.com NA
Leland Saylor Associates L. Sullivan Consulting San Francisco (415) 321-3200 lsullivan@saylorconsulting.com 298
Linear West, Inc. Kevin Kox Consultant Pleasanton (925) 699-7797 kevin@linearwest.com 1729931
Net Electric, Inc. Nathan Tyler Electical San Leandro (866) 334-2400 info@netelectric.biz 30313
Sequoia Consultants Frank Melo Consulting Orange (714) 974-6316 fmelo@sequoiaconsultants.com 44320
Stevenson Supply Kent Stevenson Erosion Control Materials & Geotextiles Santa Rosa, CA 707-573-3335 Kstevenson@stevensonsupply.net 53382
Stragegies for Materials Donna Ford Project Management Stockton, CA 209-601-1593 dford64@gmail.com 38863
Structus, Inc. Greggory Cates San Francisco, CA 415-399-1710 greggory@structusinc.com 12073
Talus Construction Sharon Alberts Underground Utilities Castro Valley, CA 510-853-0002 sharon@teamtalus.com 35288
The Westmark Group Rob Kull Environmental Engineering Assessment Shingle Springs, CA 530-672-4017 Rkull@westmarkgroup.net 30576
Total Environmental & Power Systems Karl Uhrenholt Commercial Electrical, HVAC Concord, CA 916-880-8220 karl@e-teps.net 1330540
USC Supply Ed Rossovich +1 Constructions Materials Supplier Nevade City, CA 530-273-1639 projects@uscsupply.net 1568820
WCCTAC John Rudolph Advisory Committee San Pablo (510) 215-3042 johnr@ci.san-pablo.ca.us NA
Woodward Drilling Company Ryan Woodward Environmental Drilling Rio Vista, CA 707-374-4300 Judie@woodwarddrilling.com 19058
Your All Day Everyday Janitorial Service James Mabrey Janitorial San Francisco (415) 613-4126 jamesmabrey@yadejs.com 1466720
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